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02 South
Matthew Matsuura Coaches

Starters
01 Aidan Edge    G
05 Kayla Schubert    D
06 Malia Schubert    D
08 Lindsay Maloney    F
09 Hannah Benfer    F
02 Margaret Hanzel    F

02 West
Michael Hannula

Starters
30 Eliya Johnson    G
02 Allison Fischer    D
05 Anna Tollette    D
06 Anna Beczkalo    F
09 Jenna Korinek    F
16 Kensie Malone    F

Alternates Alternates
03 Rory Guilday    F
04 Lacey Martin    F
07 Chloe Fisher    D
10 Madison Dillon    D
11 Sarah Dravis    F
12 Emma Schmitz    F
14 Abigail Lake    F
15 Gretchen Bauer    F
16 Holly Eckers    F
17 Paige Mcneil    F
30 Kacey Marks    G

01 Makrista Cameron    G
03 Jamie Nelson    F
04 Ashley Gustafson    D
07 Cassie Vogel    D
08 Julia Mcalpin    D
10 Grace Hannula    F
11 Jada Habisch    F
12 Inga Smith    D
14 Kennedy Little    F
15 Peyton Parent    F
17 Jordann Swingle    D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

02S

02W

Shots on Goal

02S

02W

1 3

2 5

4 5

5 6

 4

 7

 9

 11

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

02S

02W

 7 

 5 

 3 

 1 

 8 

 10 

 1 

 1 

 15 

 15 

 4 

 2 

Penalties Power Plays

02S

02W

 6 12:00 5 3:19  1  0  0 

 4 8:00 5 8:52  1  0  0 

02S- 01 Aidan Edge  

02S- 30 Kacey Marks  

02W- 30 Eliya Johnson  

02W- 01 Makrista Cameron  

2 40:00 5 4 10 9  15  13

2 40:00 7 4 8 7  15  11

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Ref) Dave Gervais

(Ref) Eric Knutsen

Penalties Goals GWG:  02S 14 Abigail Lake   13:27  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 5:57 02S ES 12 Emma Schmitz 11 Sarah Dravis

1 8:35 02W ES 03 Jamie Nelson 14 Kennedy Little

1 11:20 02S ES 09 Hannah Benfer

02W 17 Jordann Swingle Tripping (2) 1 12:56

1 13:27 02S PP 14 Abigail Lake 12 Emma Schmitz

02S 17 Paige Mcneil Tripping (2) 1 13:45

02S 05 Kayla Schubert Interference (2) 1 19:37

2 2:36 02S ES 04 Lacey Martin 12 Emma Schmitz 05 Kayla Schubert

02W 03 Jamie Nelson Tripping (2) 2 5:27

02S 11 Sarah Dravis Tripping (2) 2 5:38

02S 16 Holly Eckers Hooking (2) 2 5:45

02W 17 Jordann Swingle Body Checking (2) 2 10:39

02S 17 Paige Mcneil Hooking (2) 2 12:27

2 13:31 02W PP 04 Ashley Gustafson 11 Jada Habisch

02S 07 Chloe Fisher Tripping (2) 2 15:34

02W 03 Jamie Nelson Body Checking (2) 2 19:11

End of Game


